EMD       

iv. An affidavit duly notarized as 

per 'Annexure- I'       

As per 'Annexure - VI & VI (A)   

13 Envelope-C Financial Bid       

14 Period of Validity of Bid 1 Year   

Earnest Money Deposit 96,000/- (Ninety Six thousand only)  

15 Forms of Earnest Money Deposit Online  

Amount of Performance Security 10% of the Contract Amount.   

16 

Performance Security in the form of  Demand Draft as  per clause 16 of document.  

Performance Security in favour of Managing Director M.P.

[...]

EMD by way of Demand Draft of in favor of this MD along with all the required 

information mentioned in document. 

9 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Tenderer has to deposit required Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as a part of Technical 

Bid of a sum of amount Rs. 96,000/(Ninety Six Thousand only) in favor of Managing 

Director of the, Madhya Pradesh Matsya Mahasangh (Sah.) Maryadit, payable at Bhopal. 

(i) Earnest Money of all unsuccessful Bidder will be returned in a week time after opening 

of the financial bids, except for L2 which will be returned after the L1 signs the